DATE

Sat., Aug. 23
Wed., Aug. 27
Thu., Aug. 28
Thu., Sept. 4
Wed., Sept. 10
Tue., Sept. 16
Sat., Sept. 20
Mon., Sept. 22

Tue., Sept. 30

TEAM
Steubenville

Wheeling Central
Tri (Park & TBA)
Wheeling Central
Barnesville

Beaver Local

2025

PLACE
Martins Ferry

Wheeling Central
Wheeling Park
Martins Ferry
Martins Ferry

Martins Ferry

Quad (St. C., WCC, Barnesville) ECO Center

Barnesville

Wheeling Park

Barnesville

Wheeling Park

i A G B e I W Y

MARTINS FERRY 9™ GRADE
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

TIME
10:00 AM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM



